Timestamp
71712020 16:11:49
71712020 16:15:47
7/8/2020 13:08:09
71812020 13:11:07
7/8/2020 13:13:26
7/8/2020 13:15:50
71812020 13:17:32
71812020 13:19:15
71812020 13:23:45
7/8/2020 13:26:03

7/912020 9:09:38
71912020 9:11:35
71912020 9:14:22
71912020 9:21:01
7110/2020 6:42:22
71012020 6:43:56
711512020 14:21:16
712112020 9:42:26
713112020 7:35:17
713112020 7:37:26
713112020 9:12:37
713112020 9:13:41
8/3/2020 14:57:18
8/3/2020 14:59:36
8/3/2020 15:01:38
8/3/2020 15:03:47
8/3/2020 15:05:32
81312020 15:19:07
8/3/2020 15:23:08
8/3/2020 15:25:16
8/3/2020 15:27:24
8/4/2020 6:22:14
81412020 11:10:18
81412020 11:11:45
8/4/2020 11:25:48
8/17/2020 9:39:54
8/17/2020 9:40:55
811712020 9:43:21
8/17/2020 9:44:47
6/18/2020 10:50:57
6/18/2020 10:45:44
6/25/2020 11:25:55
6/25/2020 11:28:32
6/25/2020 11:48:54
6/25/2020 11:52:19
6/25/2020 11:55:22
6/25/2020 12:42:38
7/6/2020 11:55:36
71612020 11:58:57
71612020 12:01:35
7/6/2020 12:04:00
7/6/2020 12:05:48
7/6/2020 12:08:51
71612020 12:11:19
71612020 12:14:02
71612020 12:17:33
71612020 12:20:40
71612020 12:22:47
71612020 12:24:56
71612020 12:26:53

School
Heartland
Heartland
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
Lincoln Trail
North Park
North Park
North Park
North Park
New Highland
New Highland
JTA

EHMS

JTA

JTA

New Highland
New Highland
Cecilia Valley
Cecilia Valley
Cecilia Valley
Cecilia Valley
Cecilia Valley
Cecilia Valley
Cecilia Valley
Cecilia Valley
Cecilia Valley
New Highland
New Highland
New Highland
New Highland
New Highland
New Highland
New Highland
New Highland

Bluegrass
Bluegrass
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville

Activity Account Account Balance
Fund 22

yearbook

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

Fund 22

Library

Fund 22

School general fund
Fund 22

Fund 22

Fund 22 1
PTOPTA

Fund 22

Fund 22

Fund 22

Fund 22

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

Fund 22

Fund 22

Fund 22

Fund 22

School general fund
Fund 22

Fund 22

School general fund
PTOPTA

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

Fund 22

School Activity Account Y
PTOPTA

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

PTOPTA

PTOPTA
PTOPTA

School general fund
Fund 22

Fund 22

Fund 22

School general fund
School general fund
School general fund
Fund 22

Fund 22

School general fund
School general fund
Fund 22

Fund 22

18000

2000
63000
63000
63000
63000
63000
63000
63000
63000

3558

8

3558
100
1800
1800
6411.59
4000
14756
14756
2300
3600
19000
19000
19000
19000
19000
24000
24000
24000
24000
7577
1500
1500
7500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1830
5116
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
81.56
6583.04
6954
6954
81.56
0
823.11
6583.04
6583.04
6954
823.11
6583.04
6583.04

Fundraising Activity
school pictures
yearbooks

Boo Grams

Boosterthon

Family Paint Night

Spirit Wear Sales

Texas Roadhouse Gift Cz
Candy Grams

Family Fun Night

Bricks R Us Sales
FalliSpring/Cap and Gowi
Scholastic Book Fair
Palmetto Fundraising-K o
T-shirt Sales

Life Touch Protraits

Projected profit

Yearbooks

Bookstore

Buckets for Benefits
1000

Snack Cart

Lifetojcj

Yearbooks

Spiritwear

SCHOOL SUPPLY KITS

SIGN RENTALS

SPIRIT NIGHTS

READ A THON

BOOKFAIR

TEXAS ROADHOUSE

SCHOOL PICTURES

YEARBOOKS

Holiday catalog items

Reading America

Virtual Book Fair

Online Rada Cutlery

Mask Sale

Penny Wars

Holiday Shop

Soda Sale

School Pictures

Yearbook sales

Palmetto Popcorm

School Spirit Wear

Fall Carnival

Amazon Smile

Kroger

Texas Roadhouse

Haunted House

Picture Sales

Boosterthon

Spirit Wear

Basketball Spirt Wear

Yearbook Sales

Green Team Adopt an an

Santa Shop

Fall Festival

Valentine Grams

Book Fair

Zaxby's

Box Tops

Sponsor
600 Heartland Elementary
800 Heartland Elementary
800 LTES PTA

10000 LTES PTA
875 LTES PTA

2000 LTES PTA
4500 LTES PTA
650 LTES PTA
350 LTES PTA
10000 LTES PTA
3000 Laura Whelan
1000 Cindy Sage
4000 Laura Whelan
500 Laura Whelan
1500 Packer
1500 A Urbahns
2500 Esther Carr

Purpose of fundraising ac Items to be sold Beneficiary of fundraising Date(s) Scheduled:

Name of adult supervisor Athletic fundraiser

funds will go in to fund 22 fall, spring and kindergart all students approx. Sept, Jan, March Jennifer Wilcox No
funds raised will go to pur yearbooks all students August- Feb Amelia Nethery No
To raise funds for the play Halloween Candy LTES Students October 2020 Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No
Raise funds for the new p Pledges are collected per LTES Students February 2021 Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No
Provide a fun family night Canvas and paint with ins LTES PTA Students  December 2020 Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No

Provide spiit wear option Shirts, hoodies, tumblers, LTES Students

Fall 2020-uncertain of dat Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No

Raise money for new play Texas Roadhouse Gift Gz LTES Students October 2020 Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No
Raise money for new play Valentine's Candy LTES Students February 2021 Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No
Provide a fun evening for Pizza, Drinks, possibly de LTES Students Fall 2020 Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No
Raise money for playgrou Brick pavers LTES Students all year Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No

Bus ID tags, PBIS incenti Picture Packages NPES Students ‘September 2020, Februai Mary Jo Johnson, Laura \ No
Library equipment, furitu Books NPES students November-December 20 Cindy Sage No
Window and door wraps f Cookies and giftitems  NPES students October-November 2020 Mary Jo Johnson, Laura \ No
PBIS incentives, birthday T-shirts NPES students ‘September 2020 Laura Whelan No
Raise funds to support St Pictures Students Sept, Jan, March Melissa Swift No
Raise Money to support \ Yearbooks Students January thru April 2021 A Urbans No

help provide school suppl school supplies, spirit we: DAF 08/01/2020

Alison Scherer, Nick Ritte No

2000 PTSA- Amanda Hendrick: Funds will be used to helf laundry detergents, perso PTSA- Amanda Hendrick: 10/19/2020 - 10/30/2020 PTSA- Amanda Hendrick No

5000 Scherer
5000 Scherer, Ritter
1000 Ms Packer

1500 Ms Packer

500 PTO

100 PTO

100 PTO

100 PTO
7500 PTO

500 T.RIGGS

1600 D. HIBBARD
1300 P. EARLES
1000 J. BASHAM
2500 PAcker

600 Amanda Urbahns

1 Amanda Urbahns

1000 M Swift

500 Billi Clair

700 Billi Clair

750 Bill clair
500 Billi CI

200 Phillp Fuller
1665 Fuller

1200 PTO
Basketball Team
1500 Sarah Haynes
10000 Jody Vititoe
1500 Sarah Haynes
200 John Akers
0.01 Andrea Musselman
001 Pam Johns
500 Sarah Haynes
1500 Jennifer Updegraff
250 Sarah Haynes
100 Pam Johns
600 Rebecca Moore
1500 Sarah Haynes

H
8

to fund updates to the sct bookstore: supplies and s n/a school year Scherer, Ritter
1o purchase building upgr healthy snacks and drinks n/a school year Ritter, Scherer
Raise gunds to support st Pictures New Highland Students a Fall and Spring M

raise funds to support stu Yearbooks Students Spring Amanda Urbahns
INSTRUCTIONAL/CLASS CLOTHING
INSTRUCTIONAL/CLASS SCHOOL SUPPLIES
CLASSROOM NEEDS/IN SIGNS
INSTRUCTIONAL/CLASS FOOD

SCHOOL SUPPLIES/INS DONATIONS
PURCHASE LIBRARY B(BOOKS

SCHOOL NEEDS/SUPPL GIFT CARDS
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPI PICTURES
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPI YEARBOOKS

Raise Funds (o support s! wrapping paper, toys, kitc Students
raise money o support st no items sold, mailing cot students

CECILIA VALLEY STUDE AUGUST/SEPTEMBER % PTO
CECILIA VALLEY STUDE SCHOOL YEAR 20-21  PTO
CECILIA VALLEY STUDE SCHOOL YEAR2021 ~ PTO
CECILIA VALLEY STUDE SEPTEMBER 2020

CECILIA VALLEY STUDE NOVEMBER 2020

Fall/spring Ms Packer
Sept, october, november Amanda Urbahns.

raise book fair credits to £ books Studnets Fall and Spring Amanda Urbahns
Raise Funds to support s1 cutlery, kitchen items, sné students Winter Ms Packer

Raise funds to support St Face Masks Students Sept/Oct Billi Clair

Raise Funds to support S Students bring in change Students and Staff New - Jan/April Billi Clair

Raise funds to support St Holiday Gifts Students December Billi Clair

Raise Funds to support S Soda and water Students and staff March Bill clair

School Pictures School Pictures Fund 22 Late September Phillp Fuller
Sale yearbooks Yearbooks Yearbook 20/21 school year Phillip Fuller

No
No
No
No

CECILIA VALLEY STUDE SCHOOL YEAR 20-21  PTOICECILIA VALLEY S No

No
No
No

PTO/CECILIA VALLEY S No
CECILIA VALLEY STUDE SCHOOL YEAR 20-21  CLASSROOM TEACHER No
CLASSROOM TEACHER No
CECILIA VALLEY STUDE SCHOOL YEAR 20-21  CECILIA VALLEY STAFF No
CECILIA VALLEY STUDE SCHOOL YEAR 20-21  CECILIA VALLEY STAFF No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

fund general budget item: Popcom all students Sept 17-Sept.30 Tiphanie Chitwood, Rebe No
offer spirit wear to Heartle HES shirts HES students Augustand January  Tiphanie Chitwood and R No
raise funds for general bu food, games, baked good students of HES Sept. 18 Tiphanie Chitwood, Rebe No
funds support our general PTO receives a % of wha HES students 20-21 school year Kim Huggins No
Kroger PTO receives % of bill do HES students 20-21 school year Kim Huggins No
to generate funds for gen: Texas Roadhouse Giftcar HES students October 14-23 Tiphanie Chitwood No
Purchase Uniforms tickets to haunted house Basketball Team October 2020 John Akers Yes
Support Rineyville Famile Individual, Class and Grar Rineyville Students and F Fall 2020 and Sprint 2021 Sarah Haynes No
Playground equipement ~ Students run laps Rineyville students Fall 2020 Jody Vititoe No
Help students and familie Shirts, hoodies, sweatshit Students and families  Fall 2020 Sarah Haynes No
Buy Uniforms for basketb Shirts, hoodies and swea! Rineyville Basketball Teal Fall 2020 John Akers Yes
We don't make a profit off Yearbooks Students Fall 2020-Spring 2021 Andrea Musselman No
To adopt an animal Penny War endangered animal Spring 2021 Pam Johns No
Provide gifts o parents frc various items Rineyville Families December 2020 Sarah Haynes No
Fall Festival Tickets to play games, of Rineyville Families and S' October 2020 Jennifer Updegraff No
Pay for bounce houses ar Candy Grams Rineyville Students Feb 2021 Sarah Haynes No
Students purchase books Books, pencils, misc item Rienyville Students Fall, Winter, Spring  Pam Johns No
Purchase items for studer Food at the Restaurant  Rineyville families and st Fall, winter and spring  Rebecca Moore, No
Activities on field day  None - students bring in t Rineyville Students Fall 2020 and Spring 202 Sarah Haynes No

Basketball

Basketball

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

If yes, name of sport invol Is the corresponding spor Email address of bookkee For Central Office use only

Jennifer wilcox2@nardin kyschools.us
jennifer.wilcox2@hardin kyschools.us
stefanie. polin@hardin kyschools.us
stefanie polin@hardin kyschools.us

stefanie polin@hardin kyschools.us
stefanie.polin@hardin. kyschools.us
stefanie. polin@hardin kyschools.us
stefanie. polin@hardin kyschools.us
stefanie polin@hardin kyschools.us
stefanie. polin@hardin. kyschools.us

laura whelan@hardin kyschools.us

laura whelan@hardin kyschools.us

aura whelan@hardin kyschools.us

laura whelan@hardin kyschools.us

melissa swift@hardin kyschools.us
melissa.swift@nhardin kyschools.us
esther.carr@hardin. kyschools.us
Kimberly.coates@hardin kyschools.us
esther.carr@hardin kyschools.us
esther.carr@hardin kyschools.us

melissa swift@hardin kyschools.us

melissa swift@hardin kyschools.us

PAM EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
PAMEARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
PAM.EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
PAM EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
PAM EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
PAM EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
PAM.EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
PAM EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
PAM EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
melissa swift@hardin kyschools.us

melissa swift@hardin kyschools.us

melissa swift@hardin kyschools.us

melissa swift@hardin kyschools.us

melissa swift@hardin kyschools.us

melissa swift@hardin kyschools.us

melissa swift@hardin kyschools.us
melissa.swift@hardin kyschools.us.
melessa.bowen@hardin.k
melessa.bowen@hardin.k

jennifer wilcox2@hardin kyschools.us
jennifer wilcox2@hardin kyschools.us
jennifer.wilcox2@hardin kyschools.us
jennifer.wilcox2@hardin kyschools.us
jennifer wilcox2@nardin kyschools.us
jennifer wilcox2@hardin kyschools.us
Rebecca moore2@hardin kyschools.us
Rebecca moore2@hardin kyschools.us
Rebecca moore2@hardin kyschools.us
Rebecca moore2@hardin kyschools.us
Rebecca moore2@hardin kyschools.us
Rebecca moore2@hardin kyschools.us
Rebecca moore2@hardin kyschools.us
Rebecca moore2@hardin kyschools.us
Rebecca moore2@hardin kyschools.us
Rebecca moore2@hardin kyschools.us
Rebeccamoore2@hardin kyschools.us
Rebecca moore2@hardin kyschools.us
Rebecca moore2@hardin kyschools.us



