mestamp School		Account Balance Fundraising Activity Projected pro		Purpose of fundraising ac Items to be sold:	Beneficiary of fundraisin		Name of adult supervisor Athletic fundraiser	2		or Email address of bookkee For Central Office use only
7/7/2020 16:11:49 Heartland	Fund 22	18000 school pictures	600 Heartland Elementary	funds will go in to fund 22 fall, spring and kinderga		approx. Sept, Jan, March		No		jennifer.wilcox2@hardin.kyschools.us
7/7/2020 16:15:47 Heartland	yearbook	2000 yearbooks	800 Heartland Elementary	funds raised will go to pur yearbooks	all students	August- Feb	Amelia Nethery No	No	0	jennifer.wilcox2@hardin.kyschools.us
7/8/2020 13:08:09 Lincoln Trail	PTO/PTA	63000 Boo Grams	800 LTES PTA	To raise funds for the play Halloween Candy	LTES Students	October 2020	Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No			stefanie.polin@hardin.kyschools.us
7/8/2020 13:11:07 Lincoln Trail	PTO/PTA	63000 Boosterthon	10000 LTES PTA	Raise funds for the new p Pledges are collected pe			Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No			stefanie.polin@hardin.kyschools.us
7/8/2020 13:13:26 Lincoln Trail	PTO/PTA	63000 Family Paint Night	875 LTES PTA	Provide a fun family night Canvas and paint with in	ns LTES PTA Students	December 2020	Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No			stefanie.polin@hardin.kyschools.us
7/8/2020 13:15:50 Lincoln Trail	PTO/PTA	63000 Spirit Wear Sales	2000 LTES PTA	Provide spirit wear option: Shirts, hoodies, tumblers	s, LTES Students	Fall 2020-uncertain of da	Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No			stefanie.polin@hardin.kyschools.us
7/8/2020 13:17:32 Lincoln Trail	PTO/PTA	63000 Texas Roadhouse Gift Ca	4500 LTES PTA	Raise money for new play Texas Roadhouse Gift C	a LTES Students	October 2020	Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No			stefanie.polin@hardin.kyschools.us
7/8/2020 13:19:15 Lincoln Trail	PTO/PTA	63000 Candy Grams	650 LTES PTA	Raise money for new play Valentine's Candy	LTES Students	February 2021	Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No			stefanie.polin@hardin.kyschools.us
7/8/2020 13:23:45 Lincoln Trail	PTO/PTA	63000 Family Fun Night	350 LTES PTA	Provide a fun evening for Pizza, Drinks, possibly d	le LTES Students	Fall 2020	Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No			stefanie.polin@hardin.kyschools.us
7/8/2020 13:26:03 Lincoln Trail	PTO/PTA	63000 Bricks R Us Sales	10000 LTES PTA	Raise money for playgrou Brick pavers	LTES Students	all year	Morgan Kaster, Jenny Ha No			stefanie.polin@hardin.kyschools.us
7/9/2020 9:09:38 North Park	Fund 22	3558 Fall/Spring/Cap and Gowl	3000 Laura Whelan	Bus ID tags, PBIS incentiv Picture Packages	NPES Students	September 2020, Februa	Mary Jo Johnson, Laura \ No	No	0	laura.whelan@hardin.kyschools.us
7/9/2020 9:11:35 North Park	Library	558 Scholastic Book Fair	1000 Cindy Sage	Library equipment, furnitu Books	NPES students	November-December 202	Cindy Sage No	No	0	laura.whelan@hardin.kyschools.us
7/9/2020 9:14:22 North Park	Fund 22	3558 Palmetto Fundraising-K o	4000 Laura Whelan	Window and door wraps fi Cookies and gift items	NPES students	October-November 2020	Mary Jo Johnson, Laura \ No	No	0	laura.whelan@hardin.kyschools.us
7/9/2020 9:21:01 North Park	School general fund	100 T-shirt Sales	500 Laura Whelan	PBIS incentives, birthday T-shirts	NPES students	September 2020	Laura Whelan No	No	0	laura.whelan@hardin.kyschools.us
7/10/2020 6:42:22 New Highland	Fund 22	1800 Life Touch Protraits	1500 Packer	Raise funds to support Sti Pictures	Students	Sept, Jan, March	Melissa Swift No	No		melissa.swift@hardin.kyschools.us
7/10/2020 6:43:56 New Highland	Fund 22	1800 Yearbooks	1500 A Urbahns	Raise Money to support NYearbooks	Students		A Urbans No	No		melissa.swift@hardin.kyschools.us
7/15/2020 14:21:16 JTA	Fund 22	16411.59 Bookstore	2500 Esther Carr	help provide school suppli school supplies, spirit we		08/01/2020	Allison Scherer, Nick Ritte No	No		esther.carr@hardin.kyschools.us
7/21/2020 9:42:26 EHMS	PTO/PTA	4000 Buckets for Benefits		k: Funds will be used to help laundry detergents, pers				No		kimberly.coates@hardin.kyschools.us
7/31/2020 7:35:17 JTA	Fund 22	14756 1000	5000 Scherer	to fund updates to the sch bookstore: supplies and		school year	Scherer, Ritter No	No.		esther.carr@hardin.kyschools.us
7/31/2020 7:37:26 JTA	Fund 22	14756 Snack Cart	5000 Scherer Ritter	to purchase building upgri healthy snacks and drint		school year	Ritter, Scherer No	No.		esther.carr@hardin.kyschools.us
7/31/2020 7:37-20 3TA 7/31/2020 9:12:37 New Highland	Fund 22	2300 Lifetoici	1000 Ms Packer	Raise gunds to support st Pictures	New Highland Students		M No	No.		melissa.swift@hardin.kyschools.us
7/31/2020 9:13:41 New Highland	Fund 22	3600 Yearbooks	1500 Ms Packer	raise funds to support stu Yearbooks	Students	Sorino	Amanda Urbahns No	No.		melissa.switi@hardin.kyschools.us melissa.swift@hardin.kyschools.us
8/3/2020 14:57:18 Cecilia Valley	PTO/PTA	19000 Spiritwear	500 PTO	INSTRUCTIONAL/CLASS CLOTHING			PTO/CECILIA VALLEY S' No	, No	-	PAM.EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
8/3/2020 14:59:36 Cecilia Valley	PTO/PTA	19000 SCHOOL SUPPLY KITS	100 PTO	INSTRUCTIONAL/CLASS CHOOL SUPPLIES		EAUGUST/SEPTEMBER 2				PAM.EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
8/3/2020 14:59:36 Cecilia Valley 8/3/2020 15:01:38 Cecilia Valley	PTO/PTA	19000 SIGN RENTALS	100 PTO	CLASSROOM NEEDS/IN SIGNS			PTO No			PAM.EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
8/3/2020 15:03:47 Cecilia Valley	PTO/PTA	19000 SPIRIT NIGHTS	100 PTO	INSTRUCTIONAL/CLASS FOOD			PTO No			
	PTO/PTA		7500 PTO				PTO/CECILIA VALLEY S' No			PAM.EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
8/3/2020 15:05:32 Cecilia Valley		19000 READ A THON		SCHOOL SUPPLIES/INS DONATIONS	CECILIA VALLEY STUE					PAM.EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
8/3/2020 15:19:07 Cecilia Valley	Fund 22	24000 BOOKFAIR	500 T. RIGGS	PURCHASE LIBRARY B(BOOKS			CLASSROOM TEACHER No			PAM.EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
8/3/2020 15:23:08 Cecilia Valley	Fund 22	24000 TEXAS ROADHOUSE	1600 D. HIBBARD	SCHOOL NEEDS/SUPPL GIFT CARDS	CECILIA VALLEY STUD		CLASSROOM TEACHER No			PAM.EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
8/3/2020 15:25:16 Cecilia Valley	Fund 22	24000 SCHOOL PICTURES	1300 P. EARLES	INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLPICTURES			CECILIA VALLEY STAFF No			PAM.EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
8/3/2020 15:27:24 Cecilia Valley	Fund 22	24000 YEARBOOKS	1000 J. BASHAM	INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLYEARBOOKS			CECILIA VALLEY STAFF No			PAM.EARLES@HARDIN.KYSCHOOLS.US
8/4/2020 6:22:14 New Highland	School general fund	7577 Holiday catalog items	2500 PAcker	Raise Funds to support st wrapping paper, toys, kit		Fall/spring	Ms Packer No	No		melissa.swift@hardin.kyschools.us
8/4/2020 11:10:18 New Highland	Fund 22	1500 Reading America	600 Amanda Urbahns	raise money to support sti no items sold, mailing or		Sept, october, november		No		melissa.swift@hardin.kyschools.us
8/4/2020 11:11:45 New Highland	Fund 22	1500 Virtual Book Fair	1 Amanda Urbahns	raise book fair credits to p books	Studnets	Fall and Spring	Amanda Urbahns No	No		melissa.swift@hardin.kyschools.us
8/4/2020 11:25:48 New Highland	School general fund	7500 Online Rada Cutlery	1000 M Swift	Raise Funds to support st cutlery, kitchen items, sr			Ms Packer No	No		melissa.swift@hardin.kyschools.us
8/17/2020 9:39:54 New Highland	PTO/PTA	1000 Mask Sale	500 Billi Clair	Raise funds to support Sti Face Masks	Students	Sept/Oct	Billi Clair No	No		melissa.swift@hardin.kyschools.us
8/17/2020 9:40:55 New Highland	PTO/PTA	1000 Penny Wars	700 Billi Clair	Raise Funds to support SI Students bring in change	e Students and Staff New	HJan/April	Billi Clair No	No		melissa.swift@hardin.kyschools.us
8/17/2020 9:43:21 New Highland	PTO/PTA	1000 Holiday Shop	750 Billi clair	Raise funds to support Sti Holiday Gifts	Students	December	Billi Clair No	No	0	melissa.swift@hardin.kyschools.us
8/17/2020 9:44:47 New Highland	PTO/PTA	1000 Soda Sale	500 Billi Clair	Raise Funds to support SI Soda and water	Students and staff	March	Billi clair No	No	0	melissa.swift@hardin.kyschools.us
6/18/2020 10:50:57 Bluegrass	Fund 22	1830 School Pictures	200 Phillip Fuller	School Pictures School Pictures	Fund 22	Late September	Phillip Fuller No	No	0	melessa.bowen@hardin.k
6/18/2020 10:45:44 Bluegrass	School Activity Account Y	5116 Yearbook sales	1665 Fuller	Sale yearbooks Yearbooks	Yearbook	20/21 school year	Phillip Fuller No	No	0	melessa.bowen@hardin.k
6/25/2020 11:25:55 Heartland	PTO/PTA	20000 Palmetto Popcorm	2000 PTO	fund general budget items Popcorn	all students	Sept 17-Sept.30	Tiphanie Chitwood, Rebe No	No	0	jennifer.wilcox2@hardin.kyschools.us
6/25/2020 11:28:32 Heartland	PTO/PTA	20000 School Spirit Wear	500 PTO	offer spirit wear to Heartla HES shirts	HES students	August and January	Tiphanie Chitwood and R No	No	0	jennifer.wilcox2@hardin.kyschools.us
6/25/2020 11:48:54 Heartland	PTO/PTA	20000 Fall Carnival	1200 PTO	raise funds for general bu food, games, baked goo	d students of HES	Sept. 18	Tiphanie Chitwood, Rebe No	No	0	jennifer.wilcox2@hardin.kyschools.us
6/25/2020 11:52:19 Heartland	PTO/PTA	20000 Amazon Smile	500 PTO	funds support our general PTO receives a % of wh	a HES students	20-21 school year	Kim Huggins No	No	0	jennifer.wilcox2@hardin.kyschools.us
6/25/2020 11:55:22 Heartland	PTO/PTA	20000 Kroger	500 PTO	Kroger PTO receives % of bill d	or HES students	20-21 school year	Kim Huggins No	No	0	jennifer.wilcox2@hardin.kyschools.us
6/25/2020 12:42:38 Heartland	PTO/PTA	20000 Texas Roadhouse	1200 PTO	to generate funds for gene Texas Roadhouse Giftor		October 14-23	Tiphanie Chitwood No	No		jennifer.wilcox2@hardin.kyschools.us
7/6/2020 11:55:36 Rineyville	School general fund	81.56 Haunted House	300 Basketball Team	Purchase Uniforms tickets to haunted house		October 2020	John Akers Yes	Basketball Ye		Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
7/6/2020 11:58:57 Rineyville	Fund 22	6583.04 Picture Sales	1500 Sarah Haynes	Support Rineyville Familie Individual, Class and Gr.				No		Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
7/6/2020 12:01:35 Rinevville	Fund 22	6954 Boosterthon	10000 Jody Vititoe	Playground equipement Students run laps	Rineyville students	Fall 2020	Jody Vititoe No	No		Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kvschools.us
7/6/2020 12:04:00 Rinevville	Fund 22	6954 Spirit Wear	1500 Sarah Havnes	Help students and familie: Shirts, hoodies, sweatsh		Fall 2020	Sarah Havnes No	No.		Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
7/6/2020 12:05:48 Rinevville	School general fund	81.56 Basketball Spirit Wear	200 John Akers	Buy Uniforms for basketbi Shirts, hoodies and swe			John Akers Yes	Basketball Ye		Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
7/6/2020 12:08:51 Rineyville	School general fund	0 Yearbook Sales	0.01 Andrea Musselman	We don't make a profit off Yearbooks	Students Students		Andrea Musselman No	No.		Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
7/6/2020 12:11:19 Rineyville	School general fund	823.11 Green Team Adopt an an	0.01 Pam Johns	To adopt an animal Penny War	endangered animal	Spring 2021	Pam Johns No	No.		Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
7/6/2020 12:11:19 Rineyville 7/6/2020 12:14:02 Rineyville	Fund 22	6583.04 Santa Shop	500 Sarah Haynes	Provide gifts to parents frevarious items	Rineyville Families		Sarah Haynes No	No.		Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
7/6/2020 12:14:02 Rineyville 7/6/2020 12:17:33 Rineyville	Fund 22 Fund 22	6583.04 Santa Snop 6583.04 Fall Festival	1500 Saran Haynes 1500 Jennifer Updegraff		or Rineyville Families and		Jennifer Updegraff No	No.		Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
		6583.04 Fall Festival 6954 Valentine Grams				St October 2020 Feb 2021		No.		
7/6/2020 12:20:40 Rineyville	School general fund		250 Sarah Haynes	Pay for bounce houses ar Candy Grams	Rineyville Students					Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
7/6/2020 12:22:47 Rineyville	School general fund	823.11 Book Fair	100 Pam Johns	Students purchase books Books, pencils, misc iter		Fall, Winter, Spring	Pam Johns No	No		Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
7/6/2020 12:24:56 Rineyville	Fund 22	6583.04 Zaxby's	600 Rebecca Moore	Purchase items for studer Food at the Restaurant			Rebecca Moore No	No		Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
7/6/2020 12:26:53 Rineyville	Fund 22	6583.04 Box Tops	1500 Sarah Haynes	Activities on field day None - students bring in	b Rineyville Students	Fall 2020 and Spring 202	Sarah Haynes No	No	0	Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us